JXWBLB-T-BP-13000-10000-13CS
8-18GHz Cavity Band Pass Filter
Test report is for reference only.
TEST REPORT
For
JXWBLB-T-BP-13000-10000-13CS
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
JXWBLB-T-BP-13000-10000-13CS
8-18GHz Cavity Band Pass Filter
Technical Specification
Frequency Range (GHz) 8-18
Insertion Loss(dB) 1.5 max
50 min@6.4
Rejection(dB @GHz)
60 min@21.6
Power Handling(W) 1 CW
VSWR 2.0 max
Connector SMA-Female
Operating Temperature(ºC) -40 ~ +85
Storage Temperature(ºC) -55 ~ +85
Net Weight(Kg) 0.045
Outline Drawing (Size: mm)
Test Results
Insertion Loss(dB) Rejection(dB)
Temperature
13GHz 8GHz 18GHz 6.4GHz 21.6GHz
VSWR
Low Temperature -0.12 -0.25 -0.52 -60.6 -65.1 1.85
High Temperature -0.16 -0.34 -0.63 -57.5 -67.7 1.90
Normal Temperature -0.10 -0.29 -0.57 -59.0 -66.5 1.87
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO